
Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA WONG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 ANDREW OTAKE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 CYRUS HEUER 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 GRAYSEN CAMPBELL 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 RYLAN BOYLE 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA TRAVIS 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 MASON DUBOIS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 DOMINICK RODRIGUEZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 ALEJANDRO VIDAL-BAQUE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 WARREN SAMSON II 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 NATHAN PAJE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 NOLAN WINKING 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 TYLER NGUYEN 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 ETHAN MUNRO 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 RYAN KENNEDY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 NATHANIEL ANDERSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 ANDREW DAVIDSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 GALEN SUAREZ 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CALEB BOTELHO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 DONNIE HAYS 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 JAYDEN POLK 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 BRAEDEN COTA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 MATTHEW HALBROOK 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 AENDRIK VANRAES 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1517 GRANT SHRIVER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 MICHAEL MCKENNA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 OLIVIA PLAZA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 RHEA BAGCHI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 CISSY CHEN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 CHAITANYA SREE GOPI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 KENNEDY JENKINS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 ANYA UNADKAT 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 ALMINA CELIKOVIC 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 SYDNIE AVANCE 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 AUDREY WEST 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 ALEIA ORTIZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 AVERY HORNBURG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 AURORA WINKLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GIANA CARIOSCIA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 LEYLI HEMMATI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GABRIELLA CELLINI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 VICTORIA MCKOWN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 ALIYA SAFFORD 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 ALEJANDRA STOOPS 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 KEAGAN WARNER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 MAGGIE FISCHER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Roxana Khamooshian 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 EMMA GRACE STOOPS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 MILLIE HEBBLETHWAITE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 ISSABELLA TROCHE 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 SVADHI SANDAPOLA 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 VANESSA DREHER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 TANUSHREE SRINIVASAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 KAITLIN FARRELL 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 ALLISON MORO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 AVA FLAKE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 SERA GILMORE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 EMMALEE PATTERSON 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 BLAKE MCBRIDE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 STEPHEN HICKMAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 ROBERT SANCHEZ 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 GREGG WINKLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 DILLON FORD 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 JASON MILLER 2



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/5059 FREDDIE KENNEDY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/5059 MILTON HIGGINBOTHAM 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 JIM MCKENZIE 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/SPEC-C/COLOR/3000 CHRIS GREGG 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/1829 KRISTEN PETITIJEAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/3039 ANN K. VERMEERSCH 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/3039 AMANDA EGGERT 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/4049 COREY MILLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/4049 MARY CORDRAY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 SPENCER GRATZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 OLIVER HEDRICK 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 MATTHEW PAULE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 JESSE HERNANDEZ-WHITE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TRENTON FULP 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 CLYDE RICANA 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 COLE JAYME 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 GAVIN ESCOBEDO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 Gary Jaeger 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 NOAH SIDABUTAR 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 EVAN VITANGELI 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 TYLER BLAIR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 ERIC KIMBALL 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 JOAQUIN MAYURI 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 JEREMY DREHER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 MARLON ORTEGA 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 MAGUIRE SCHALK 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/123/0008 MADDOX BARKLEY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 RAY LEELAVARODOM 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 GABRIEL SALAZAR 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 ANISH PODARALLA 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 MILES BOQUIREN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 TJ KNOX 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 GRIFFIN ROCKWELL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 EVAN LAM 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 CONNOR HUYNH 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 BRIX PICHAY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 JOEY PECKUMN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 AADIL SUKUMAR 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 HOLDEN BETZ 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 LUKE KNEE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 GABRIEL YOST 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ULYSES PAIZ 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 MATTHEW WOLFE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 UDIT SARKAR 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AMANDA CLASBY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 MIKAELA LONG 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ZEIYAHRRIA SAMSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 CHARLOTTE KNEE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ADDELY GODOY 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 EVIE SMITH 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 FAITH SONNENBERG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 OLIVIA MAO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ELIZABETH MORSCH 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 LAYA VIJAYANAND 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 SHRUTI MALLADI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 ANGEL OOI 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/123/0008 AYAKA AKASHI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/123/0008 SIERRA KUTZAVITCH 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 MORGAN DONAY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 ASIYA TAI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 SOPHIE KOEL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SADIE HUYNH 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SOEE JAKHU 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SARAH GRAYCE CULPEPPER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 ALYCIA CHEE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 IZZY GALLEGOS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 GAZAL HEMMATI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 MIA ROMAN ZEMAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 HANALYN WEITEKAMPER 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 DELANEY COOK 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 PEYTON ROBBINS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 CHEYENNE MORGAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 MEGAN JONES 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 CHAD HAMES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 MICAH FEAZELL 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 OMAR DUENAS 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/5059 MARTIN THOMAS 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 JOHN EVERS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 Michael Lynch 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 LUCAS DODSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 MICHAEL TYE SUSTAIRE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 ADRIAN LOPEZ 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 JASON AMMIRATO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 JON RADERMACHER 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 NATHAN OLSON 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/5059 GREG STUCKY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/5059 JOHN BELEFORD 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/1829 JEAN-LUC FELICIANO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/1829 GARRETT RICHARDS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/1829 Bryce Lang 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/3039 JHAREN Q. HAYNES 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/4049 TERENCE LEE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/4049 BRIAN PETERSON 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/SPEC-C/12345/3000 RICKY KRAUS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/1/1829 CLARA BAZAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/1/3039 SHANNON KEARNEY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/1/4049 ASHLEY PETERSON 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/123/6069 KAREN MENO 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/1829 ALEXANDRA SCHUTTA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/1829 EMILY BURRIS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 BRANDY SCOTT HOARD 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 KRISTIN FARRIS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 Kathy Sigda 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 PENNY GRAVES 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 NATALIE RIOS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 BRIANNA FLORES 6



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 KAYLA SAVETMAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/3039 KELLY L. FOGLIA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/3039 STEPHANIE DEAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/4049 NICOLE COLLINS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 KARINA TOLENTINO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 HEATHER DOWNS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/SPEC-A/1829 AMANDA HOCHFELDER-SANTI 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 ANDREW OTAKE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA WONG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 CYRUS HEUER 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 RICH LEELAVARODOM 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 BRASS MEYER 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 TYLER NEVILS 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 LYLE SHINE 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 MASON DUBOIS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 TYLER NGUYEN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 ALEJANDRO VIDAL-BAQUE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 NOLAN WINKING 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 MITCHELL HO 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 WARREN SAMSON II 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 LOGAN SIBERT 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 DONNIE HAYS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 RYAN KENNEDY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 GALEN SUAREZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CALEB BOTELHO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CHELAN MCLAURIN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 SPENCER CLAY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 BRAEDEN COTA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 AENDRIK VANRAES 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 MATTHEW HALBROOK 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1517 STEWART CLAY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1517 LUC VANRAES 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 MICHAEL MCKENNA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 AVERY CARR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 ALIA EBERSOLE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Emma Londian 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 JAYLIN HARRIS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 KENNEDY JENKINS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 OLIVIA PLAZA 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 ALMINA CELIKOVIC 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 AVERY HORNBURG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 ALEIA ORTIZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 KEAGAN WARNER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 AURORA WINKLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 JASMINE POLK 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 ALIYA SAFFORD 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 MADILYN YEARBY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GIANA CARIOSCIA 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 LEYLI HEMMATI 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 SOPHIA REID 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 CLAUDIA FIELDS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 MAGGIE FISCHER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 JULIET KEEFER 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 EMMA GRACE STOOPS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 MILLIE HEBBLETHWAITE 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 ISSABELLA TROCHE 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 MISHELLE VELEZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 TANUSHREE SRINIVASAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 SAM STRECK 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 VANESSA DREHER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 ALLISON MORO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 EMMALEE PATTERSON 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 BLAKE MCBRIDE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 ROBERT SANCHEZ 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 GREGG WINKLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 WIM VANRAES 6



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 JASON MILLER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/5059 FREDDIE KENNEDY 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 DAVID SHELBY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/SPEC-C/COLOR/3000 CHRIS GREGG 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/1829 KRISTEN PETITIJEAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/3039 ANN K. VERMEERSCH 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/3039 AMANDA EGGERT 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/3039 LAUREN HICKMAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/4049 COREY MILLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/4049 MARY CORDRAY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 SPENCER GRATZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TRENTON FULP 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 MATTHEW PAULE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 CLYDE RICANA 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 RYAN BOYLAN 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 OLIVER HEDRICK 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 Gary Jaeger 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 COLE JAYME 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 GAVIN ESCOBEDO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 NOAH SIDABUTAR 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 ZACHARY REMALY 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 CAEL SCHEFFRIN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 TYLER BLAIR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 LEE BENNETT 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 VICTOR HAYES 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 BEN THOMAS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 MARLON ORTEGA 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 GAVIN MCLAUGHLIN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/123/0008 MADDOX ESTEP 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 RAY LEELAVARODOM 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 ANISH PODARALLA 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 MILES BOQUIREN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 CASEY VITANGELI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 GRIFFIN ROCKWELL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 EVAN LAM 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 AADIL SUKUMAR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 SHAWN NETTLES 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 BRIX PICHAY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 HOLDEN BETZ 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 JOEY PECKUMN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 LUKE KNEE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 GABRIEL YOST 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ULYSES PAIZ 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 MATTHEW WOLFE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 UDIT SARKAR 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AMANDA CLASBY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AUBREY MCLEAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ZEIYAHRRIA SAMSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ADDELY GODOY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 EVIE SMITH 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 FAITH SONNENBERG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 SHELBY JANE COCHRAN 6



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ELIZABETH MORSCH 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 KAYLA BLAIR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 CASEY LEE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 KYLIE SCHWAB 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/123/0008 AYAKA AKASHI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/123/0008 SIERRA KUTZAVITCH 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 MORGAN DONAY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 ASIYA TAI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 SOPHIE KOEL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SOEE JAKHU 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SADIE HUYNH 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 JACALYN ROMAN ZEMAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 ALYCIA CHEE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 IZZY GALLEGOS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 GAZAL HEMMATI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 HANALYN WEITEKAMPER 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 MIA ROMAN ZEMAN 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 CAITLIN THOMAS 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 PEYTON ROBBINS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 CECILIA PERSON 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 TRINITY PENDER-HARLA 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 CHAD HAMES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 OMAR DUENAS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 MICAH FEAZELL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 JOHN EVERS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 Michael Lynch 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/7000 ROBERT MCGEE 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 LUCAS DODSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 JOSH GARLAND 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 MICHAEL TYE SUSTAIRE 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 JOSH BURNAM 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 JASON AMMIRATO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 JON RADERMACHER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/5059 JOHN BELEFORD 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/5059 GREG STUCKY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/5059 NORM MEINTEL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/1829 JEAN-LUC FELICIANO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/1829 GARRETT RICHARDS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/1829 Bryce Lang 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/3039 JHAREN Q. HAYNES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/3039 DAVID DURKIE 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/4049 TERENCE LEE 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/1829 Makenzie Tipton 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/1829 EMILY BURRIS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/1829 JASMINE LEE 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 KRISTIN FARRIS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 ARAMAXIS MAJOR 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 BRANDY SCOTT HOARD 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 PENNY GRAVES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 JENNIFER CHESTER 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 BRIANNA FLORES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 NATALIE RIOS 6



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 KAYLA SAVETMAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/3039 STEPHANIE DEAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/3039 KELLY L. FOGLIA 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/4049 ALLISON PECKUMN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 KARINA TOLENTINO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 HEATHER DOWNS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/SPEC-A/1829 AMANDA HOCHFELDER-SANTI 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Forms
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA WONG 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 MITCHELL HO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 VARDHAAN SANDAPOLA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 ETHAN MUNRO 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CHELAN MCLAURIN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 BRAEDEN COTA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 MICHAEL MCKENNA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 SYDNIE AVANCE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GABRIELLA CELLINI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 LEYLI HEMMATI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 JAYDEN AMMIRATO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 TENLEY GUINAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Roxana Khamooshian 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 SVADHI SANDAPOLA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 TANUSHREE SRINIVASAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 JASON MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 DAVID SHELBY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 MICHAEL FRITZ 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/1829 TIFFANY MILLER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/1829 JESSICA ANDREWS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TRENTON FULP 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 MATTHEW PAULE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 CLYDE RICANA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 BENJAMIN DUENAS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 JESSE HERNANDEZ-WHITE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TREVOR HOLLAND 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 DEVEN RAMANATHAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 NOAH SIDABUTAR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 TALON MADDEN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 SAUL VEGA 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 SEBASTIAN DUENAS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 BEN THOMAS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 PETER MANNING 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 EVAN KUEHL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 PIERCE FULP 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 ALEX CHAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 TJ KNOX 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 HENRY MAWHINNEY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 JOSEPH MANNING 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ULYSES PAIZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 LUKE KNEE 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AMANDA CLASBY 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ADDELY GODOY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 CALIANN SMITH 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ABBY MURRAY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ELIZABETH MORSCH 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ERICA GOLDT 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 OLIVIA MAO 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 KYLIE SCHWAB 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Forms

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 MORGAN DONAY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 SOPHIE KOEL 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SOEE JAKHU 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 ALYCIA CHEE 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 GAZAL HEMMATI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 PEYTON HORN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 MEGAN JONES 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 CHAD HAMES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 OMAR DUENAS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 JOHN EVERS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/7000 ROBERT MCGEE 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/4049 NATHAN OLSON 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 ARAMAXIS MAJOR 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 NATALIE RIOS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 KARINA TOLENTINO 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA WONG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 RICH LEELAVARODOM 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 MITCHELL HO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 DOMINICK RODRIGUEZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RABER FIELDS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 DONNIE HAYS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CHELAN MCLAURIN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CALEB BOTELHO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 SPENCER CLAY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 BRAEDEN COTA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1517 STEWART CLAY 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 MICHAEL MCKENNA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 ALMINA CELIKOVIC 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GABRIELLA CELLINI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 LEYLI HEMMATI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 MADELINE KUEHL 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 JAYDEN AMMIRATO 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 TENLEY GUINAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 CLAUDIA FIELDS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 LILY HUDSON 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1314 TANUSHREE SRINIVASAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1517 EMMALEE PATTERSON 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 STEPHEN HICKMAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 ROBERT SANCHEZ 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 JASON MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 MICHAEL FRITZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 DAVID SHELBY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/1829 TIFFANY MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/4049 COREY MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TRENTON FULP 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 CLYDE RICANA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 RYAN BOYLAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 BENJAMIN DUENAS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 JESSE HERNANDEZ-WHITE 2
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TREVOR HOLLAND 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 NOAH SIDABUTAR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 SAUL VEGA 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 ZACHARY REMALY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 LEE BENNETT 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 SEBASTIAN DUENAS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 BEN THOMAS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 PETER MANNING 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 PIERCE FULP 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 TJ KNOX 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 ALEX CHAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 AADIL SUKUMAR 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 CONNOR HUYNH 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 HENRY MAWHINNEY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ULYSES PAIZ 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 LUKE KNEE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ALEXANDER YUN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AUBREY MCLEAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AMANDA CLASBY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ADDELY GODOY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 CALIANN SMITH 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 EVIE SMITH 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 FAITH SONNENBERG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 SHELBY JANE COCHRAN 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ERICA GOLDT 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 KYLIE SCHWAB 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 SOPHIE KOEL 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SOEE JAKHU 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 ALYCIA CHEE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 MEGAN JONES 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/1/4049 OMAR DUENAS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 JOHN EVERS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 Michael Lynch 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/7000 ROBERT MCGEE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 LUCAS DODSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 JOSH GARLAND 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/3039 DAVID DURKIE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 JENNIFER CHESTER 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/1829 NATALIE RIOS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 KARINA TOLENTINO 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA WONG 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 NOLAN WINKING 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 VARDHAAN SANDAPOLA 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 NATHANIEL ANDERSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CHELAN MCLAURIN 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 BRAEDEN COTA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 OLIVIA PLAZA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 AMINA TAI 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 MARTYNA KAWCZYMSKI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 ALIYA SAFFORD 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GABRIELLA CELLINI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 TENLEY GUINAN 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 KARA NOLAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 SVADHI SANDAPOLA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 JASON MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TRENTON FULP 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 CLYDE RICANA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 JESSE HERNANDEZ-WHITE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TREVOR HOLLAND 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 COLE JAYME 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 NOAH SIDABUTAR 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 BEN THOMAS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 EVAN KUEHL 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 GABRIEL SALAZAR 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 ALEX CHAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 TJ KNOX 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 JOEY PECKUMN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 HENRY MAWHINNEY 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 LUKE KNEE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ULYSES PAIZ 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AMANDA CLASBY 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 EVIE SMITH 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ADDELY GODOY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ABBY MURRAY 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ERICA GOLDT 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ZARRIELLE SAMSON 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 KYLIE SCHWAB 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 ASIYA TAI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 SOPHIE KOEL 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SOEE JAKHU 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SUMAYYA TAI 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1314 DELANEY COOK 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 JOHN EVERS 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/7000 ROBERT MCGEE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 MATT HOUCK 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 KARINA TOLENTINO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 HEATHER DOWNS 6



Event Title Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 JOSHUA WONG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0008 RICH LEELAVARODOM 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 NOLAN WINKING 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/0910 JACE HARRIS 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CALEB BOTELHO 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 SPENCER CLAY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 DONNIE HAYS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 JAYDEN POLK 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1112 CHELAN MCLAURIN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1314 BRAEDEN COTA 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 B/COLOR/1517 STEWART CLAY 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 JAYLIN HARRIS 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0008 AMINA TAI 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GABRIELLA CELLINI 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 TENLEY GUINAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 KEAGAN WARNER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/0910 GIANA CARIOSCIA 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 KARA NOLAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 G/COLOR/1112 LILY HUDSON 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/3039 ROBERT SANCHEZ 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/4049 JASON MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 DAVID SHELBY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 M/COLOR/6069 MICHAEL FRITZ 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/1829 TIFFANY MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 W/COLOR/4049 COREY MILLER 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TRENTON FULP 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 CLYDE RICANA 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 JESSE HERNANDEZ-WHITE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/0910 TREVOR HOLLAND 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 Gavin Graham 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 COLE JAYME 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1112 TALON MADDEN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 LEE BENNETT 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 JOAQUIN MAYURI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1314 ALEXANDER MAYURI 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/1/1517 BEN THOMAS 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/0910 RAY LEELAVARODOM 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 ALEX CHAN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 JACKSON COLE 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1112 TJ KNOX 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 JOEY PECKUMN 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 CONNOR HUYNH 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1314 SHAWN NETTLES 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 ULYSES PAIZ 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 TAYLOR THOMAS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AMANDA CLASBY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/0910 AUBREY MCLEAN 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ADDELY GODOY 10



Event Title Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 ABBY MURRAY 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1112 CALIANN SMITH 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 FAITH SONNENBERG 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 ERICA GOLDT 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1314 SHELBY JANE COCHRAN 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/1/1517 KYLIE SCHWAB 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 MORGAN DONAY 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 ASIYA TAI 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/0910 SOPHIE KOEL 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SOEE JAKHU 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1112 SUMAYYA TAI 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TG/23/1517 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 JOHN EVERS 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/6069 Michael Lynch 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/123/7000 ROBERT MCGEE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 LUCAS DODSON 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 JOSH GARLAND 6
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/23/1829 MATT HOUCK 2

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TM/45/3039 DAVID DURKIE 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/3039 ARAMAXIS MAJOR 10

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 JENNIFER CHESTER 10
Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 6

Season 2 National Virtual Tournament 3/6/2021 TW/45/5059 KARINA TOLENTINO 10
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